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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Gelnaw William H ORANGE CST USA A 2008
2 Ridge John A PHILADELPH USA A 2009
3 T Ameli Sean NEVADA USA A 2009
3 T Moreau John A SO. TEXAS USA A 2007
5 Richards Dick CAPITOL USA A 2009
6 Ranes Evan NEVADA USA A 2008
7 Schwartz Elliott MARYLAND USA C 2009
8 Dragonetti Walter E NORTH OHIO USA A 2009
9 Altman Jeffery H COLORADO USA B 2009
10 Schneider Charles J MICHIGAN USA A 2006
11 O'Reilly Robert W S. JERSEY USA E 2007
12 Arthurs David * CANADA CAN C 2009
13 Chung Henry CAPITOL USA C 2007
14 Alexander Charles H SAN DIEGO USA A 2008
15 Shalaurov Alexander N.CAROLINA USA B 2009
16 Swick Kerry J MARYLAND USA C 2009
17 T Tishman Thomas NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
17 T Mullarkey Edward NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
19 Henzler Thomas A GULFCST TX USA B 2009
20 Hurley Jr. Charles J NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
21 O'Dowd Andrew J PHILADELPH USA A 2007
22 Ong Tak A VIRGINIA USA A 2007
23 Crocket Daniel R GREEN MT USA C 2008
24 Culler Michael D NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
25 Leadley Scott WESTERN NY USA C 2008
26 Baer Bryan G COLORADO USA B 2007
27 Karolak Dale W MICHIGAN USA B 2009
28 McGuffin Bruce F NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
29 Klein Johannes WESTERN WA USA C 2009
30 Castellanos Rene E ILLINOIS USA C 2009
31 Wheeler Mark C CENTRAL CA USA A 2008
32 Cates Archie W OREGON USA D 2008
33 Carney Michael S GEORGIA USA E 2009
34 Lutton Thomas W CENTRAL CA USA A 2009
35 Troyer James D PHILADELPH USA E 2008
36 Bothelio Jere P CENTRAL CA USA A 2009
37 Meagher Roderick HUDS-BERKS USA B 2006
38 Ballard Mark * V CANADA CAN B 2009
39 Mariani Lou CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
40 Gross Louis A COLORADO USA U
41 Cannon Peter J NORTHEAST USA C 2009
42 Caputo Sr. Steven A NEW JERSEY USA U
43 Herman Ronald J IOWA USA C 2009
44 Albrecht Michael K NORTH CA USA B 2009
45 Wolkenberg Frank MARYLAND USA C 2008
46 Timacheff Serge WESTERN WA USA B 2008
47 Raush Mark B WESTERN NY USA D 2007
48 Leighton Jr. David T INDIANA USA C 2009
49 Moore Guy L MARYLAND USA D 2006
50 Chen Eric S NEW JERSEY USA U
51 Hampshire James L MARYLAND USA U

Number of A's14
Number of B's14
Number of C's13
Number of D's3
Number of E's3
Number of U's4
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Dragonetti,W HOF       NORTH OHIO USA 1 A 2009 10
2 * Ridge,John A B.C.A.F.  PHILADELPH USA 2 A 2009 20
3 * Ranes,Evan FAN       NEVADA USA 3 A 2008 30
4 * Henzler,Thomas A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 4 B 2009 40
5 * Alexander,C NO FEAR   SAN DIEGO USA 4 A 2008 40
6 * Altman,Jeffery H CFSMPC    COLORADO USA 4 B 2009 40
7 * Mullarkey,Edward 3MB       NEWENGLAND USA 7 B 2009 70
8 * Schneider,C RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA 8 A 2006 80
9 * Wheeler,Mark C FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA 10 A 2008 108
10 * Gelnaw,William H NO FEAR   ORANGE CST USA 12 A 2008 126
11 * Bothelio,Jere P FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA 34 A 2009 343
12 * Moreau,John A ATAC      SO. TEXAS USA 37 A 2007 376
13 * Ameli,Sean FAN       NEVADA USA A 2009 901
14 * Lutton,Thomas W CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA A 2009 904
15 * Richards,Dick DCFC      CAPITOL USA A 2009 906
16 * Ong,Tak A OLDTOWN   VIRGINIA USA A 2007 947
17 * O'Dowd,Andrew J CLUB VIT  PHILADELPH USA A 2007 949
18 * Mariani,Lou DECESARE  CENTRAL CA USA 13 B 2009 1132
19 * Timacheff,Serge W.F.A.    WESTERN WA USA 21 B 2008 1216
20 * Albrecht,M EBFG      NORTH CA USA 27 B 2009 1274
21 * Shalaurov,A NCFDP     N.CAROLINA USA 28 B 2009 1288
22 * Ballard,Mark * V CANADA CAN 40 B 2009 1401
23 * Hurley Jr.,C PRIHLSYMCA NEW JERSEY USA 42 B 2009 1427
24 * McGuffin,Bruce F PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA B 2009 1900
25 * Karolak,Dale W LIBERTY   MICHIGAN USA B 2009 1901
26 * Tishman,Thomas MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1902
27 * Baer,Bryan G CFSMPC    COLORADO USA B 2007 1941
28 * Meagher,Roderick WICKED    HUDS-BERKS USA B 2006 1969
29 * Swick,Kerry J BFCC      MARYLAND USA 14 C 2009 2143
30 * Arthurs,David * EXO       CANADA CAN 15 C 2009 2158
31 * Leadley,Scott RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 17 C 2008 2178
32 * Cannon,Peter J PDMAINE   NORTHEAST USA 20 C 2009 2207
33 * Castellanos,R ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA 22 C 2009 2226
34 * Culler,Michael D PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA 23 C 2009 2232
35 * Crocket,Daniel R QCFC      GREEN MT USA 31 C 2008 2318
36 * Herman,Ronald J IOWA USA 39 C 2009 2390
37 * Klein,Johannes RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA C 2009 2902
38 * Schwartz,Elliott SP        MARYLAND USA C 2009 2902
39 * Leighton Jr.,D E.D.L.    INDIANA USA C 2009 2909
40 * Wolkenberg,Frank SP        MARYLAND USA C 2008 2925
41 * Chung,Henry DCFC      CAPITOL USA C 2007 2943
42 * Cates,Archie W NWFC      OREGON USA 34 D 2008 3345
43 * Raush,Mark B S.M.F.C.  WESTERN NY USA D 2007 3947
44 * Moore,Guy L SP        MARYLAND USA D 2006 3967
45 * Carney,Michael S ATL FC    GEORGIA USA E 2009 4904
46 * Troyer,James D CLUB VIT  PHILADELPH USA E 2008 4926
47 * O'Reilly,R CLUB VIT  S. JERSEY USA E 2007 4943
48 * Gross,Louis A DFC       COLORADO USA 26 U 9265
49 * Caputo Sr.,S NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA U 9932
50 * Hampshire,J MARYLANDFC MARYLAND USA U 9974
51 * Chen,Eric S NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA U 9986
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Badawi,Amgad/Kolombatovich,G      Pool 2 Jacobson,Tyler/Stasinos,Mark
Dragonetti,W HOF       NORTH OHIO USA Ridge,John A B.C.A.F.  PHILADELPH USA
Ong,Tak A OLDTOWN   VIRGINIA USA Richards,Dick DCFC      CAPITOL USA
O'Dowd,Andrew J CLUB VIT  PHILADELPH USA Mariani,Lou DECESARE  CENTRAL CA USA
Cannon,Peter J PDMAINE   NORTHEAST USA Leadley,Scott RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
Castellanos,R ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA Culler,Michael D PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA
Gross,Louis A DFC       COLORADO USA O'Reilly,R CLUB VIT  S. JERSEY USA
Caputo Sr.,S NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA Hampshire,J MARYLANDFC MARYLAND USA

     Pool 3 Dollar,Chris/Clements, Aaron      Pool 4 Baker, Bradley
Ranes,Evan FAN       NEVADA USA Henzler,Thomas A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Lutton,Thomas W CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA Ameli,Sean FAN       NEVADA USA
Timacheff,Serge W.F.A.    WESTERN WA USA Albrecht,M EBFG      NORTH CA USA
Arthurs,David * EXO       CANADA CAN Swick,Kerry J BFCC      MARYLAND USA
Crocket,Daniel R QCFC      GREEN MT USA Herman,Ronald J IOWA USA
Troyer,James D CLUB VIT  PHILADELPH USA Carney,Michael S ATL FC    GEORGIA USA
Chen,Eric S NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA

     Pool 5 Hine,Andria      Pool 6 Astudillo,Charles/Shumate,Sean
Alexander,C NO FEAR   SAN DIEGO USA Altman,Jeffery H CFSMPC    COLORADO USA
Moreau,John A ATAC      SO. TEXAS USA Bothelio,Jere P FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA
Shalaurov,A NCFDP     N.CAROLINA USA Ballard,Mark * V CANADA CAN
Baer,Bryan G CFSMPC    COLORADO USA Meagher,Roderick WICKED    HUDS-BERKS USA
Klein,Johannes RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Schwartz,Elliott SP        MARYLAND USA
Moore,Guy L SP        MARYLAND USA Raush,Mark B S.M.F.C.  WESTERN NY USA

     Pool 7 Dix,Terry/Kaplan,A Rowan      Pool 8 Pipkin,Joseph/Vaksman,Boris
Mullarkey,Edward 3MB       NEWENGLAND USA Schneider,C RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA
Gelnaw,William H NO FEAR   ORANGE CST USA Wheeler,Mark C FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA
Hurley Jr.,C PRIHLSYMCA NEW JERSEY USA McGuffin,Bruce F PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA
Karolak,Dale W LIBERTY   MICHIGAN USA Tishman,Thomas MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA
Leighton Jr.,D E.D.L.    INDIANA USA Wolkenberg,Frank SP        MARYLAND USA
Cates,Archie W NWFC      OREGON USA Chung,Henry DCFC      CAPITOL USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Dragonetti,W V
5
V

1
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 25 12  13 1

2 Castellanos,R D
3

D
1
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

4
2 21 26  -5 4

3 Ong,Tak A D
0
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 22 15   7 3

4 Cannon,Peter J D
1
D

4
D

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 22 28  -6 6

5 Gross,Louis A D
1
D

2
V

5
D

4
V

4
D

4
2 20 25  -5 5

6 O'Dowd,Andrew J V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 26 19   7 2

7 Caputo Sr.,S D
2
V

5
D

1
D

4
V

5
D

0
2 17 28 -11 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:21:32    Time Out:  13:01:45

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Culler,Michael D V
5
D

2
D

3
V

5
D

0
V

5
3 20 22  -2 4

2 Mariani,Lou D
3

D
1
V

5
D

4
D

1
V

5
2 19 22  -3 6

3 Leadley,Scott V
3
V

2
D

1
D

3
D

1
V

5
3 15 20  -5 5

4 Ridge,John A V
5
D

4
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
3 27 20   7 3

5 O'Reilly,R D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 26 22   4 2

6 Richards,Dick V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 8  22 1

7 Hampshire,J D
2
D

1
D

2
D

1
D

1
D

0
0 7 30 -23 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:03:10    Time Out:  13:01:45

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lutton,Thomas W D
3
V

5
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 23 18   5 4

2 Ranes,Evan V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 13  17 1

3 Timacheff,Serge D
0
D

0
D

4
D

1
D

3
V

5
1 13 26 -13 6

4 Arthurs,David * V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 24 20   4 3

5 Troyer,James D V
5
D

4
V

5
D

3
D

1
V

5
3 23 20   3 5

6 Crocket,Daniel R D
2
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 17   6 2

7 Chen,Eric S D
1
D

2
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

2
0 8 30 -22 7

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:48:34    Time Out:  13:01:45

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Albrecht,M V
2
D

1
D

2
D

2
D

4
1 11 18  -7 6

2 Herman,Ronald J D
1

V
5
D

4
D

4
D

1
1 15 21  -6 5

3 Swick,Kerry J V
5
D

4
D

2
D

3
D

3
1 17 21  -4 4

4 Ameli,Sean V
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 23 13  10 1

5 Henzler,Thomas A V
4
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 21 15   6 2

6 Carney,Michael S V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

1
3 19 18   1 3

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:47:50    Time Out:  13:01:45

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Klein,Johannes V
5
D

1
D

2
D

3
V

5
2 16 19  -3 5

2 Shalaurov,A D
2

D
2
V

3
V

3
V

5
3 15 13   2 3

3 Moreau,John A V
5
V

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 24 7  17 1

4 Baer,Bryan G V
5
D

2
D

3
D

1
V

5
2 16 16   0 4

5 Alexander,C V
4
D

2
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 17 15   2 2

6 Moore,Guy L D
3
D

0
D

0
D

1
D

3
0 7 25 -18 6

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:46:54    Time Out:  13:01:45

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Altman,Jeffery H V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 24 15   9 2

2 Ballard,Mark * V D
1

V
5
D

3
D

3
V

5
2 17 22  -5 5

3 Bothelio,Jere P D
4
D

4
D

2
V

5
V

5
2 20 21  -1 3

4 Schwartz,Elliott V
5
V

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 24 14  10 1

5 Meagher,Roderick D
2
V

5
D

4
D

2
V

5
2 18 22  -4 4

6 Raush,Mark B D
3
D

4
D

2
D

3
D

4
0 16 25  -9 6

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:49:19    Time Out:  13:01:46

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Gelnaw,William H V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

3
4 21 12   9 1

2 Karolak,Dale W D
2

V
5
D

4
D

2
V

5
2 18 19  -1 4

3 Leighton Jr.,D D
2
D

0
D

4
D

1
D

4
0 11 25 -14 6

4 Hurley Jr.,C V
4
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 22 18   4 3

5 Mullarkey,Edward D
2
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

5
4 21 12   9 1

6 Cates,Archie W D
2
D

4
V

5
D

3
D

1
1 15 22  -7 5

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:02:16    Time Out:  13:01:46

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 McGuffin,Bruce F V
5
D

2
D

3
V

5
D

4
2 19 22  -3 4

2 Wolkenberg,Frank D
4

V
5
D

3
D

1
D

3
1 16 24  -8 6

3 Wheeler,Mark C V
5
D

4
D

3
D

3
D

1
1 16 22  -6 5

4 Schneider,C V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 21 15   6 2

5 Tishman,Thomas D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

3
4 21 12   9 1

6 Chung,Henry V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

2
3 18 16   2 3

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:22:01    Time Out:  13:01:46

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Richards,Dick 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
2 Ranes,Evan 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730 N N Y
3 Moreau,John A 5 5 1.000 24 7 17 10001724 N N Y
4 Schwartz,Elliott 5 5 1.000 24 14 10 10001024 N N Y
5 Ameli,Sean 5 5 1.000 23 13 10 10001023 N N Y
6 Dragonetti,W 5 6 0.833 25 12 13 8334658 N N Y
7 Altman,Jeffery H 4 5 0.800 24 15 9 8000924 N N Y
8 T Tishman,Thomas 4 5 0.800 21 12 9 8000921 N N Y
8 T Gelnaw,William H 4 5 0.800 21 12 9 8000921 N N Y
8 T Mullarkey,Edward 4 5 0.800 21 12 9 8000921 N N Y
11 T Schneider,C 4 5 0.800 21 15 6 8000621 N N Y
11 T Henzler,Thomas A 4 5 0.800 21 15 6 8000621 N N Y
13 Hurley Jr.,C 4 5 0.800 22 18 4 8000422 N N Y
14 O'Dowd,Andrew J 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
15 Ong,Tak A 4 6 0.667 22 15 7 6667388 N N Y
16 Crocket,Daniel R 4 6 0.667 23 17 6 6667289 N N Y
17 O'Reilly,R 4 6 0.667 26 22 4 6667092 N N Y
18 Arthurs,David * 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
19 Chung,Henry 3 5 0.600 18 16 2 6000218 N N Y
20 Alexander,C 3 5 0.600 17 15 2 6000217 N N Y
21 Shalaurov,A 3 5 0.600 15 13 2 6000215 N N Y
22 Carney,Michael S 3 5 0.600 19 18 1 6000119 N N Y
23 Ridge,John A 3 6 0.500 27 20 7 5000727 N N Y
24 Lutton,Thomas W 3 6 0.500 23 18 5 5000523 N N Y
25 Troyer,James D 3 6 0.500 23 20 3 5000323 N N Y
26 Culler,Michael D 3 6 0.500 20 22 -2 4999820 N N Y
27 Leadley,Scott 3 6 0.500 15 20 -5 4999515 N N Y
28 Baer,Bryan G 2 5 0.400 16 16 0 4000016 N N Y
29 Bothelio,Jere P 2 5 0.400 20 21 -1 3999920 N N Y
30 Karolak,Dale W 2 5 0.400 18 19 -1 3999918 N N Y
31 McGuffin,Bruce F 2 5 0.400 19 22 -3 3999719 N N Y
32 Klein,Johannes 2 5 0.400 16 19 -3 3999716 N N Y
33 Meagher,Roderick 2 5 0.400 18 22 -4 3999618 N N Y
34 Ballard,Mark * V 2 5 0.400 17 22 -5 3999517 N N Y
35 Mariani,Lou 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
36 Castellanos,R 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
37 Gross,Louis A 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
38 Cannon,Peter J 2 6 0.333 22 28 -6 3332755 N N Y
39 Caputo Sr.,S 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250 N N Y
40 Swick,Kerry J 1 5 0.200 17 21 -4 1999617 N N Y
41 Wheeler,Mark C 1 5 0.200 16 22 -6 1999416 N N Y
42 Herman,Ronald J 1 5 0.200 15 21 -6 1999415 N N Y
43 Cates,Archie W 1 5 0.200 15 22 -7 1999315 N N Y
44 Albrecht,M 1 5 0.200 11 18 -7 1999311 N N Y
45 Wolkenberg,Frank 1 5 0.200 16 24 -8 1999216 N N Y
46 Timacheff,Serge 1 6 0.167 13 26 -13 1665379 N N Y
47 Raush,Mark B 0 5 0.000 16 25 -9 -884 N N Y
48 Leighton Jr.,D 0 5 0.000 11 25 -14 -1389 N N Y
49 Moore,Guy L 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 -1793 N N Y
50 Chen,Eric S 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N Y
51 Hampshire,J 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N Y
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            A                 B              C                        
  1)1008-Richards,Dick

Richards,Dick
 64) Bye

Richards,Dick
 33) 806-Meagher,Roderick 10-7

Klein,Johannes
 32) 659-Klein,Johannes 10-6

Richards,Dick
 17) 908-O'Reilly,R 10-6

O'Reilly,R
 48) 717-Leighton Jr.,D 10-9

O'Reilly,R
 49) 852-Moore,Guy L 10-9

Crocket,Daniel R
 16) 263-Crocket,Daniel R 10-5

  9) 427-Gelnaw,William H
Gelnaw,William H

 56) Bye
Gelnaw,William H

 41)1283-Wheeler,Mark C 10-6
Wheeler,Mark C

 24) 751-Lutton,Thomas W 10-3
Gelnaw,William H

 25)1212-Troyer,James D 10-9
Swick,Kerry J

 40)1177-Swick,Kerry J 10-5
Swick,Kerry J

 57) 10-4
Tishman,Thomas

  8)1202-Tishman,Thomas Bye

  5)  35-Ameli,Sean
Ameli,Sean

 60) Bye
Ameli,Sean

 37) 474-Gross,Louis A 10-6
Baer,Bryan G

 28)  56-Baer,Bryan G 10-5
Ameli,Sean

 21)1103-Shalaurov,A Med w/d
Shalaurov,A

 44)  21-Albrecht,M 8-6
Shalaurov,A

 53) 10-4
Henzler,Thomas A

 12) 526-Henzler,Thomas A Bye

 13) 566-Hurley Jr.,C
Hurley Jr.,C

 52) Bye
Alexander,C

 45)1312-Wolkenberg,Frank 10-6
Alexander,C

 20)  22-Alexander,C 10-7
Schwartz,Elliott

 29) 128-Bothelio,Jere P 10-8
Castellanos,R

 36) 199-Castellanos,R Med w/d
Schwartz,Elliott

 61) 10-8
Schwartz,Elliott

  4)1085-Schwartz,Elliott Bye
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            A                 B              C                        
  3) 857-Moreau,John A

Moreau,John A
 62) Bye

Moreau,John A
 35) 768-Mariani,Lou 10-2

Karolak,Dale W
 30) 630-Karolak,Dale W 6-5

Moreau,John A
 19) 230-Chung,Henry 10-3

Chung,Henry
 46)1201-Timacheff,Serge 10-8

Chung,Henry
 51) 495-Hampshire,J 4-3

O'Dowd,Andrew J
 14) 902-O'Dowd,Andrew J 10-2

 11)1080-Schneider,C
Schneider,C

 54) Bye
Schneider,C

 43) 200-Cates,Archie W 10-4
Cates,Archie W

 22) 192-Carney,Michael S 10-6
Dragonetti,W

 27) 706-Leadley,Scott 10-7
Leadley,Scott

 38) 184-Cannon,Peter J 10-8
Dragonetti,W

 59) 10-1
Dragonetti,W

  6) 333-Dragonetti,W Bye

  7)  28-Altman,Jeffery H
Altman,Jeffery H

 58) Bye
Altman,Jeffery H

 39) 185-Caputo Sr.,S 10-5
Culler,Michael D

 26) 266-Culler,Michael D 10-7
Ridge,John A

 23)1010-Ridge,John A 10-8
Ridge,John A

 42) 528-Herman,Ronald J 10-5
Ridge,John A

 55) 10-7
Mullarkey,Edward

 10) 870-Mullarkey,Edward Bye

 15) 916-Ong,Tak A
Ong,Tak A

 50) 214-Chen,Eric S 10-4
Arthurs,David *

 47) 993-Raush,Mark B 10-9
Arthurs,David *

 18)  48-Arthurs,David * 10-3
Ranes,Evan

 31) 799-McGuffin,Bruce F 10-7
McGuffin,Bruce F

 34)  69-Ballard,Mark * V Med w/d
Ranes,Evan

 63) 10-7
Ranes,Evan

  2) 989-Ranes,Evan Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Richards,Dick 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230
2 Ranes,Evan 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730
3 Moreau,John A 5 5 1.000 24 7 17 10001724
4 Schwartz,Elliott 5 5 1.000 24 14 10 10001024
5 Ameli,Sean 5 5 1.000 23 13 10 10001023
6 Dragonetti,W 5 6 0.833 25 12 13 8334658
7 Altman,Jeffery H 4 5 0.800 24 15 9 8000924
8 T Tishman,Thomas 4 5 0.800 21 12 9 8000921
8 T Gelnaw,William H 4 5 0.800 21 12 9 8000921
8 T Mullarkey,Edward 4 5 0.800 21 12 9 8000921
11 T Schneider,C 4 5 0.800 21 15 6 8000621
11 T Henzler,Thomas A 4 5 0.800 21 15 6 8000621
13 Hurley Jr.,C 4 5 0.800 22 18 4 8000422
14 O'Dowd,Andrew J 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392
15 Ong,Tak A 4 6 0.667 22 15 7 6667388
16 Crocket,Daniel R 4 6 0.667 23 17 6 6667289
17 O'Reilly,R 4 6 0.667 26 22 4 6667092
18 Arthurs,David * 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090
19 Chung,Henry 3 5 0.600 18 16 2 6000218
20 Alexander,C 3 5 0.600 17 15 2 6000217
21 Shalaurov,A 3 5 0.600 15 13 2 6000215
22 Carney,Michael S 3 5 0.600 19 18 1 6000119
23 Ridge,John A 3 6 0.500 27 20 7 5000727
24 Lutton,Thomas W 3 6 0.500 23 18 5 5000523
25 Troyer,James D 3 6 0.500 23 20 3 5000323
26 Culler,Michael D 3 6 0.500 20 22 -2 4999820
27 Leadley,Scott 3 6 0.500 15 20 -5 4999515
28 Baer,Bryan G 2 5 0.400 16 16 0 4000016
29 Bothelio,Jere P 2 5 0.400 20 21 -1 3999920
30 Karolak,Dale W 2 5 0.400 18 19 -1 3999918
31 McGuffin,Bruce F 2 5 0.400 19 22 -3 3999719
32 Klein,Johannes 2 5 0.400 16 19 -3 3999716
33 Meagher,Roderick 2 5 0.400 18 22 -4 3999618
34 Ballard,Mark * V 2 5 0.400 17 22 -5 3999517
35 Mariani,Lou 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052
36 Castellanos,R 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854
37 Gross,Louis A 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853
38 Cannon,Peter J 2 6 0.333 22 28 -6 3332755
39 Caputo Sr.,S 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250
40 Swick,Kerry J 1 5 0.200 17 21 -4 1999617
41 Wheeler,Mark C 1 5 0.200 16 22 -6 1999416
42 Herman,Ronald J 1 5 0.200 15 21 -6 1999415
43 Cates,Archie W 1 5 0.200 15 22 -7 1999315
44 Albrecht,M 1 5 0.200 11 18 -7 1999311
45 Wolkenberg,Frank 1 5 0.200 16 24 -8 1999216
46 Timacheff,Serge 1 6 0.167 13 26 -13 1665379
47 Raush,Mark B 0 5 0.000 16 25 -9 -884
48 Leighton Jr.,D 0 5 0.000 11 25 -14 -1389
49 Moore,Guy L 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 -1793
50 Chen,Eric S 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192
51 Hampshire,J 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293
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                                              D                 E              F                        
  1)1008-Richards,Dick

Gelnaw,William H
  8) 427-Gelnaw,William H 8-7

  8)Gelnaw,Wi...
  5)  35-Ameli,Sean 10-9

Ameli,Sean
  4)1085-Schwartz,Elliott 10-7

Gelnaw,William H
  3) 857-Moreau,John A 10-4

Moreau,John A
  6) 333-Dragonetti,W 9-8

  7)Ridge,John A
  7)1010-Ridge,John A 10-4

Ridge,John A
  2) 989-Ranes,Evan 10-4
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Richards,Dick 1 1 DCFC      CAPITOL USA
2 Ranes,Evan 2 2 FAN       NEVADA USA
3 Moreau,John A 3 3 ATAC      SO. TEXAS USA
4 Schwartz,Elliott 4 4 SP        MARYLAND USA
5 Ameli,Sean 5 5 FAN       NEVADA USA
6 Dragonetti,W 6 6 HOF       NORTH OHIO USA
7 Gelnaw,William H 9 8 NO FEAR   ORANGE CST USA
8 Ridge,John A 23 23 B.C.A.F.  PHILADELPH USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Anderson,Barbara B(2)  
Astudillo,Charles 6  
Badawi,Amgad 1  
Baker, Bradley 4  
Benson,Jerry A(3)  B(2)  C(1)  
Borgos,Susan D(1)  
Clements, Aaron 3  
Dix,Terry 7  
Dollar,Chris 3  
Frye,Mary A(4)  B(2)  D(1)  F(1)  
Greene II,Charles B(3)  C(1)  
Hine,Andria 5  
Hohensee,Aerin D(1)  
Jacobson,Tyler 2  
Johnson,Kelly A(2)  B(2)  
Kaplan,A Rowan 7  
Kolombatovich,G 1  
Lalonde,Ahren A(1)  
Littmann,Jane B(1)  C(2)  
Mahon,Mary A(1)  
Micahnik,David B(1)  
No Sig. C(1)  
Pipkin,Joseph 8  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
Sapery,David E(1)  
Shumate,Sean 6  
Stasinos,Mark 2  
Tolley,Toby A(4)  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Vaksman,Boris 8  
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